FIRST THINGS FIRST | STRATEGY INVESTMENTS

AT-A-GLANCE: CURRENT REGIONAL INVESTMENTS

Quality First

This strategy provides access to high-quality, culturally responsive early care and education. It supports early

care and education centers and homes to improve the quality of programs, including on-site coaching, program
assessment, financial resources and consultants specializing in health and safety practices. Here are the First Things
First regions funding this strategy.

Quality First Academy

Cochise

Coconino

Colorado River Indian Tribes
East Maricopa

Gila

Gila River Indian Community
Graham/Greenlee

La Paz/Mohave

Navajo Nation
Navajo/Apache

Northwest Maricopa
Phoenix North

Phoenix South

Pima North

Pima South

Pinal

San Carlos Apache

Santa Cruz

Southeast Maricopa
Southwest Maricopa
Tohono O'odham Nation
White Mountain Apache Tribe
Yavapai

Yuma

$ 24,750
$ 18,000
$ 1,500
$ 71,250
$ 5,250
$2,250
$ 6,000
$ 15,000
$ 20,250
$ 3,000
$ 74,250
$ 113,250
$ 106,500
$ 96,000
$ 56,250
$ 27,000
$ 7,500
$ 6,000
$ 55,500
$18,750
$ 6,000
$ 4,500
$ 30,000

$32,250

Quality First
Coaching and Incentives

Cochise $ 401,677
Coconino $ 272,609
Colorado River Indian Tribes $ 36,820
East Maricopa $1,232,110
Gila $97,777
Gila River Indian Community $ 34,255
Graham/Greenlee $101,131
La Paz/Mohave $ 244,317
Navajo Nation $ 345,493
Navajo/Apache $ 41,025
Northwest Maricopa $1,228,633
Phoenix North $ 2,043,038
Phoenix South $ 1,854,024
Pima North $ 1,604,319
Pima South $ 864,889
Pinal $ 447,394
San Carlos Apache $ 145,842
Santa Cruz $71,513
Southeast Maricopa $ 932,069
Southwest Maricopa $ 336,983
Tohono O'odham Nation $ 106,541
White Mountain Apache Tribe $79,700
Yavapai $ 549,727
Yuma $ 402,340

Quality First

Child Care Health Consultants

Cochise

Coconino

Colorado River Indian Tribes
East Maricopa

Gila

Gila River Indian Community
Graham/Greenlee

La Paz/Mohave

Navajo Nation
Navajo/Apache

Northwest Maricopa
Phoenix North

Phoenix South

Pima North

Pima South

Pinal

San Carlos Apache

Santa Cruz

Southeast Maricopa
Southwest Maricopa
Tohono O'odham Nation
White Mountain Apache Tribe
Yavapai

Yuma

$92,385
$68,470
$4,690

$ 178,220
$ 16,415
$7,035
$18,760
$ 80,505
$ 128,800
$11,380
$ 182,910
$ 354,095
$ 332,990
$ 300,160
$ 175,875
$ 86,765
$ 27,450
$ 93,800
$ 140,700
$ 58,625
$18,760
$ 17,070
$ 102,800

$79,730



