AT-A-GLANCE: CURRENT REGIONAL INVESTMENTS

Quality First

This strategy provides access to high-quality, culturally responsive early care and education. It supports early care and education centers and homes to improve the quality of programs, including on-site coaching, program assessment, financial resources and consultants specializing in health and safety practices. Here are the First Things First regions funding this strategy.

Quality First Academy

Cochise	\$ 24,750
Coconino	\$ 18,000
Colorado River Indian Tribes	\$ 1,500
East Maricopa	\$ 71,250
Gila	\$ 5,250
Gila River Indian Community	\$ 2,250
Graham/Greenlee	\$ 6,000
La Paz/Mohave	\$ 15,000
Navajo Nation	\$ 20,250
Navajo/Apache	\$ 3,000
Northwest Maricopa	\$ 74,250
Phoenix North	\$ 113,250
Phoenix South	\$ 106,500
Pima North	\$ 96,000
Pima South	\$ 56,250
Pinal	\$ 27,000
San Carlos Apache	\$ 7,500
Santa Cruz	\$ 6,000
Southeast Maricopa	\$ 55,500
Southwest Maricopa	\$ 18,750
Tohono O'odham Nation	\$ 6,000
White Mountain Apache Tribe	\$ 4,500
Yavapai	\$ 30,000
Yuma	\$ 32,250

Quality First Coaching and Incentives

Cochise	\$ 401,677
Coconino	\$ 272,609
Colorado River Indian Tribes	\$ 36,820
East Maricopa	\$ 1,232,110
Gila	\$ 97,777
Gila River Indian Community	\$ 34,255
Graham/Greenlee	\$ 101,131
La Paz/Mohave	\$ 244,317
Navajo Nation	\$ 345,493
Navajo/Apache	\$ 41,025
Northwest Maricopa	\$ 1,228,633
Phoenix North	\$ 2,043,038
Phoenix South	\$ 1,854,024
Pima North	\$ 1,604,319
Pima South	\$ 864,889
Pinal	\$ 447,394
San Carlos Apache	\$ 145,842
Santa Cruz	\$ 71,513
Southeast Maricopa	\$ 932,069
Southwest Maricopa	\$ 336,983
Tohono O'odham Nation	\$ 106,541
White Mountain Apache Tribe	\$ 79,700
Yavapai	\$ 549,727
Yuma	\$ 402,340

Quality First Child Care Health Consultants

Cochise	\$ 92,385
Coconino	\$ 68,470
Colorado River Indian Tribes	\$ 4,690
East Maricopa	\$ 178,220
Gila	\$ 16,415
Gila River Indian Community	\$ 7,035
Graham/Greenlee	\$ 18,760
La Paz/Mohave	\$ 80,505
Navajo Nation	\$ 128,800
Navajo/Apache	\$ 11,380
Northwest Maricopa	\$ 182,910
Phoenix North	\$ 354,095
Phoenix South	\$ 332,990
Pima North	\$ 300,160
Pima South	\$ 175,875
Pinal	\$ 86,765
San Carlos Apache	\$ 27,450
Santa Cruz	\$ 93,800
Southeast Maricopa	\$ 140,700
Southwest Maricopa	\$ 58,625
Tohono O'odham Nation	\$ 18,760
White Mountain Apache Tribe	\$ 17,070
Yavapai	\$ 102,800
Yuma	\$ 79,730